Non-NHS Services

Patients Notes
Copy of notes (Written Chart)
Copy of Computer Notes Only
Private Letters
Short Letter (e.g. Fitness to travel)
School, College, University Letter
Letter for Tribunal/Appeal
Forms
Driving Licence Form
Holiday Cancellation Form (From Records)
Basic Sickness/Accident Insurance Claim Form
Fitness to travel certificate (e.g. Lourdes)
Medicals
LGV/PCV/Taxi Medical
Boxing Medical
Holiday Cancellation Medical Report
Medical Advice for Malaria Prevention

Private Notes/Prescriptions

£50.00

£10.00

£20.00

£20.00

£100.00

£15.00

£55.00

£25.00

£20.00

£95.00

£60.00

£95.00

£20.00



Private Sick Note £15.00

Private Prescriptions £10.00
Other

Childminding £12.00
Bins £20.00
Health Declaration/Pre-Employment Declaration £20.00
Proof of Identify £20.00

ANY OTHER - PLEASE ENQUIRE. AT PRACTICE MANAGERS DISCRETION
Please note:
e Patients requesting a letter for a tribunal must request the letter 4 weeks in advance and those
requesting a copy of their old notes must allow 2 weeks for the notes to be copied.
e Not cancelling a medical at least 1 working day in advance will incur a £40.00 charge.



