Non-NHS Services

Please note the following services are not general medical services so therefore they have to be charged for:

Patients Notes	
Copy of notes (Written Chart)	£50.00
Copy of Computer Notes Only	£10.00
Private Letters	
Short Letter (e.g. Fitness to travel)	£20.00
School, College, University Letter	£20.00
Letter for Tribunal/Appeal	£100.00
Forms	
Driving Licence Form	£15.00
Holiday Cancellation Form (From Records)	£55.00
Basic Sickness/Accident Insurance Claim Form	£25.00
Fitness to travel certificate (e.g. Lourdes)	£20.00
Medicals	
LGV/PCV/Taxi Medical	£95.00
Boxing Medical	£60.00
Holiday Cancellation Medical Report	£95.00
Medical Advice for Malaria Prevention	£20.00
Private Notes/Prescriptions	

Private Sick Note	£15.00
Private Prescriptions	£10.00
Other	
Childminding	£12.00
Bins	£20.00
Health Declaration/Pre-Employment Declaration	£20.00
Proof of Identify	£20.00

ANY OTHER – PLEASE ENQUIRE. AT PRACTICE MANAGERS DISCRETION

Please note:

- Patients requesting a letter for a tribunal must request the letter **4 weeks** in advance and those requesting a copy of their old notes must allow **2 weeks** for the notes to be copied.
- Not cancelling a medical at least **1 working day** in advance will incur a **£40.00 charge**.